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sallan@BOURNEMOUTH.AC.UK          Stuart Allan 
gallard@GLAM.AC.UK                Gillian Allard 
m.bailey@LEEDSMET.AC.UK           Michael Bailey 
vtbakir@GLAM.AC.UK                Vian Bakir 
dbarlow@GLAM.AC.UK                David M Barlow 

s.barnett@WESTMINSTER.AC.UK       Steve Barnett 
j.bennett@LONDONMET.AC.UK         James Bennett 
gemb2@CAM.AC.UK                   Georgina Born 
j.breckon@AHRC.AC.UK              Jonathan Breckon 
brevinb@WESTMINSTER.AC.UK         Benedetta Brevini 

cartercl@CARDIFF.AC.UK            Cynthia Carter 
ferah@SOAS.AC.UK                  ferah Contopoulos-engin 
r.cook@SALFORD.AC.UK              Ron Cook 
jc@LONDONPICTURESLTD.COM          JC Crissey 
m.messenger-davies@ULSTER.AC.UK   Máire Messenger Davies 
j.w.downey@LBORO.AC.UK            John Downey 

a.esser@ROEHAMPTON.AC.UK          Andrea Esser 
jennifer.fabbian@GMAIL.COM        Jennifer Fabbian 
N.Fenton@GOLD.AC.UK               Natalie Fenton 
d.freedman@GOLD.AC.UK             Des Freedman 
o.c.fueg@EX.AC.UK                 Oliver Fueg 

ivorgaber@GMAIL.COM               Ivor Gaber 
gallammv@AOL.COM                  Margaret Gallagher 
b.hanlin@HUD.AC.UK                Bruce Hanlin 
j.hardy@UEL.AC.UK                 Jonathan Hardy 
sharvey@LINCOLN.AC.UK             Sylvia Harvey 
ehebden@GMAIL.COM                 Ellen Hebden 

email@BETTINAHOERMANN.NET         Tina Hoermann 
weiche@HOTMAIL.COM                Wei-Che Hsu 
dbhutchison@BTINTERNET.COM        David Hutchison 
jacksond@BOURNEMOUTH.AC.UK        Dan Jackson 
esj@ABER.AC.UK                    Elin Haf Gruffydd Jones 

a.kenyon@UNIMELB.EDU.AU           Andrew Kenyon 
p.kerr@LONDONMET.AC.UK            Paul Kerr 
M.Klontzas@HUD.AC.UK              Michael Klontzas 
s.livingstone@LSE.AC.UK           Sonia Livingstone 
ramonlobato@GMAIL.COM             Ramon Lobato 



tlyons@LINCOLN.AC.UK              Thomas J Lyons 

p.lewis@LONDONMET.AC.UK           Peter M.Lewis 
A.H.Mackay@OPEN.AC.UK             Hugh Mackay 
jpm29@LEICESTER.AC.UK             Dr Julian Matthews 
mcnichc@WMIN.AC.UK                Anthony McNicholas 
damcqueen@YAHOO.COM               David McQueen 

jsm@ABER.AC.UK                    Dr Jamie Medhurst 
christophermeir@GMAIL.COM         Christopher Meir 
m.michalis@WESTMINSTER.AC.UK      Maria Michalis 
g.s.moss@LEEDS.AC.UK              Giles Moss 
jacknewsinger@GOOGLEMAIL.COM      Jack Newsinger 
tpo@ABER.AC.UK                    Tom O'Malley 

d.oswell@GOLD.AC.UK               David Oswell 
sop01lp@GOLD.AC.UK                Laurence Pawley 
julian.petley@BRUNEL.AC.UK        Julian Petley 
g.philo@SOCSCI.GLA.AC.UK          Greg Philo 
mandy.powell@STIR.AC.UK           Mandy Powell 

r_price@ACADEMIA.EDU              Richard Price 
squaglio@UOL.COM.BR               Silvana Quaglio 
miriamruthross@GMAIL.COM          Miriam Ross 
hrowland@GLAM.AC.UK               Helen Rowlands 
local.tv@VIRGIN.NET               Dave Rushton 
k.sarikakis@LEEDS.AC.UK           Katharine Sarikakis 

p.schlesinger@CCPR.ARTS.GLA.AC.UK Philip Schlesinger 
salvatore.scifo@COMMUNITYMEDIA.EU Salvatore Scifo 
m.selfe@CCPR.ARTS.GLA.AC.UK       Melanie Selfe 
dfs@ABER.AC.UK                    Dafydd Sills-Jones 
pasmith@DMU.AC.UK                 Paul Smith 

Steemers@BTINTERNET.COM           Jeanette Steemers 
ecs@ABER.AC.UK                    Prof Elan Closs Stephens 
burcus@GMAIL.COM                  Burcu Sumer 
d.tambini@LSE.AC.UK               Damian Tambini 
ben.taylor@NTU.AC.UK              Ben Taylor 
ethorsen@BOURNEMOUTH.AC.UK        Einar Thorsen 

marceltomasek@SEZNAM.CZ           Marcel Tomasek 
marcelt1@YAHOO.COM                Marcel Tomasek 
tcdsnewschool@YAHOO.COM           Marcel Tomasek 
jvalentine@QMU.AC.UK              Jeremy Valentine 
tim@WALLNET.CO.UK                 Tim Wall 

x.xin1@WMIN.AC.UK                 Xin Xin* 
* Total number of users subscribed to the list:     77 


